
1 RGEREST

2 REINOST REGRETS H2  70 70

3 ERAALUV TIRERONS 5D  82 152

4 ASWCEVY RAVALEUR 2H  88 240

5 TWELEUY CREVAS O1  45 285

6 AHPLEUW YET 3K  41 326

7 DHPIITU WALE 4A  50 376

8 EIMDOTU HIP 3B  30 406

9 MFOADNU THAIE B2  20 426

10 BDAMISU DONF A6  27 453

11 JDABMU[ CREVASSAI O1  42 495

12 BREDIRU MAJe N8  32 527

13 UBMANEX DEBRUTIR 7C  65 592

14 LFBEENU EXAMEN D7  52 644

15 BQILEU[ NEFLE O11 28 672

16 IEGIOPS BILoQUEE 15H 122 794

17 CAIUGUZ POISE 13A 31 825

18 UCEOINU GAZOU B10 38 863

19 HOKEUSU CINQ L12 26 889

20 EULNOTU HOKIS 13I 42 931

21 LADUETU NO 1K  19 950

22 MTOTU ADULE K7  24 974

23 MTU POT A13 17 991

TUE E11 12 1003

Coup

vendredi 15 juillet 2022
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